GRÜN GmbH Spezialmaschinenfabrik
Siegener Straße 81 - 83 • 57234 Wilnsdorf-Niederdielfen
Tel.: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-159
www.gruen-gmbh.de • info@gruen-gmbh.de
EAE SAFEX WOOD
Single stainless steel anchor device for PPE with rotating swivel eye.
Mounting substrate:
● wood (requirements see below)
Fixing:
● 38 pieces special stainless steel screws (included in delivery)
Dimension:
● Ø 16 mm x height, max. overhang roof structure: 300 mm
Certificate:
● according to EN 795:2012 Type A, CEN/TS 16415:2017
● OSB boards min. 16 mm
● Rough formwork panels min. 22 mm
● Multilayer boards (plywood) min. 15 mm
Installation:
● according to enclosed installation instructions
GRÜN GmbH Spezialmaschinenfabrik
Siegener Straße 81 - 83 • 57234 Wilnsdorf-Niederdielfen
Tel.: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-159
www.gruen-gmbh.de • info@gruen-gmbh.de
Variants:
 Article number  Designation  Height
 60413000HO  GRÜN EAE SAFEX WOOD 300  300 mm
 60414000HO  GRÜN EAE SAFEX WOOD 400  400 mm
 60415000HO  GRÜN EAE SAFEX WOOD 500  500 mm
 60416000HO  GRÜN EAE SAFEX WOOD 600  600 mm
 60417000HO  GRÜN EAE SAFEX WOOD 700  700 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)